
2023 – 2024 School Holiday/Closure Calendar
Updated 11/1/2023

Remainder of 2023

2024

First Day of School Tuesday, January 2
nd

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15
th

 

Presidents Day Monday, February 19
th

 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27
th

 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4
th

 

Teacher in Service Day Thursday & Friday, August 1
st
 & 2

nd
 

Labor Day Monday, September 2
nd

 

Veterans Day Monday, November 11
th

 

Thanksgiving Break Thursday & Friday, Nov 28
th

 & 29th

Holiday Break Tuesday, Dec 24
th

, 2024 - Wednesday, Jan 1
st
, 2025

Veterans Day Friday, November 10
th

Thanksgiving Break Thursday & Friday, November 23
rd

 and 24
th

 

Holiday Break Monday, Dec 25
th

 2023 - Monday, Jan 1
st
, 2024

Creative Minds Child Development Center 

4977 Dent Avenue, San Jose, CA 95118

www.CreativeMindsCDC.org 

(408) 445–0101

http://www.creativemindscdc.org/


2025 School Holiday/Closure Calendar
Updated 11/1/2023

2025

First Day of School Thursday, January 2
nd

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20
th

 

Presidents Day Monday, February 17
th

 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26
th

Independence Day Friday, July 4
th

 

Teacher in Service Day Thursday & Friday, July 31
st
 & August 1

st
 

Labor Day Monday, September 1
st
 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11
th

 

Thanksgiving Break Thursday & Friday, Nov 27
th

 & 28
th

 

Holiday Break Wednesday, Dec 24th, 2024 - Thursday, Jan 1
st
, 

2025

Creative Minds Child Development Center 

4977 Dent Avenue, San Jose, CA 95118

www.CreativeMindsCDC.org 

(408) 445–0101

http://www.creativemindscdc.org/
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